Event Agenda

- &

VALLEY FORGE
W CASINO RESORT

CONFERENCE AGENDA
113" PCPA Annual Education & Training Conference
Valley Forge Casino Resort

Valley Forge, PA, May 31 -June 3, 2026

Details
SATURDAY, May 30, 2026

Exhibitors with vehicles are to move in. Other exhibitors

Exhibitor Vehicle Move-in can also move in but be mindful that the vehicles need

Exhibitor Set-up

appropriate room to move in.
SUNDAY, May 31, 2026

Exhibitors move into hall. All exhibitors should be set up
by 2:00 PM on Sunday, May 31, 2026.

Exhibitor Registration Exhibitors can collect badges

Executive Board meets to discuss association business:

Executive Board Meeting

Ladies Luncheon

Laurel West

Laurel East

Attendee Conference Attendees can collect badges, gifts and Conference

Registration

Ribbon Cutting

program

Join the Board in the ceremonial cutting of the ribbon to
open the exhibit hall

Time

2:00 PM -
5:00 PM

9:00 AM
2:00PM

12:00 PM

10:30 AM
12:30 PM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM
5:30 PM

2:45PM



Exhibit Hall Opens

Drawing Schedule in the

Exhibit Hall

Welcome Reception with

Exhibitors

Welcome Message

Special Guest Speaker

Dinner

Cash Bar

Hospitality

Breakfast in the Exhibit
Hall

Registration

Business Meeting

Networking Break

Exhibit Hall Opens

Vendor booth exhibits, raffles and drawings: Joe Conklin

1t $250 Drawing
2" $250 Drawing

3 $500 Drawing

An added opportunity to network with exhibitors while
enjoying hors d’ oeuvres and beverages.

Chief David Lash welcomes all to the Conference

Dick Vermeil & Vince Papale

Enjoy dinner in the Exhibit Hall.

The bar will be open for purchase of beverages.

Beverages with friends and colleagues to wind down the
day’s events. Parkview Ballroom

MONDAY, June 1, 2026

Enjoy a hot breakfast in the Exhibit Hall.

Guests arrive and check in at the registration desk.

Join the PCPA President and Board of Directors in
discussion regarding the association’s governance,
finances and election of new board members.
Delaware Room

AG Dave Sunday

Coffee, soda and water in the ?

Vendor booth exhibits, raffles and drawings

3:00 PM
8:00 PM

3:45PM

4:45 PM

5:30 PM

4:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
10:00 PM

7:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
3:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM

10:00 AM
2:00 PM



Drawing Schedule in the

Exhibit Hall

Lunch

Exhibit Hall Teardown

Training Session

Networking Break

Incoming President’s
Reception

Incoming President’s
Dinner

Drawing Schedule

Hospitality

Breakfast

Training Session

Networking Break

PLEAC Meeting

1t $250 Drawing
2" $250 Drawing
3 $500 Drawing

Grand Prize

Enjoy lunch in the Exhibit Hall

Exhibit hall is closed for exhibitor teardown

Delaware Room

Coffee, soda and water in the ?

Valley Beach and The Venue

Valley Beach and The Venue - Enjoy dinner, drinks and
classic rock band, “Ear Candy”.

1t $250 Drawing

2" $250 Drawing

Valley Beach

TUESDAY, June 2, 2026

Enjoy a hot breakfast in the Grand Ballroom

Delaware Room

Coffee, soda and water in the ?

Laurel West Room

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:00PM

2:00 PM
5:00 PM

3:15PM
3:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM
10:00 PM

7:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:45 AM
12:00 PM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM

10:00 AM
2:00PM



Lunch Enjoy lunch in the Grand Ballroom

Training Session Delaware Room

Networking Break Coffee, soda and water in the ?
East: Maple

West: Laurel West
Regional Meetings
Central: Juniper

Southeast: Laurel East
Reception Grand Exclusive

Tuesday Banquet Dinner & Grand Ballroom (Ticketed Event)

Inaugural Ceremony MC: Deanna Durante

WEDNESDAY, June 3, 2026

Breakfast Enjoy a hot breakfast in the Grand Ballroom Foyer
Training Session Grand Ballroom
Networking Break Coffee, soda and water in the ?

$500.00 Drawing (Must attendee session to be included

Drawing Schedule . - 5
in drawing) Yellow Ticket

Hope all enjoyed the Conference!
2027 Conference:
Wind Creek Bethlehem, April 18 - 21, 2027.

Conclusion of the
Conference

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
4:00 PM

2:30 PM
2:45PM

4:15 PM

4:15 PM

4:15PM

4:15PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
12:00 PM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM

11:55 AM

12:00 PM



