



CONFERENCE AGENDA

113th PCPA Annual Education & Training Conference

Valley Forge Casino Resort

Valley Forge, PA, May 31 – June 3, 2026

Event Agenda	Details	Time
	SATURDAY, May 30, 2026	
Exhibitor Vehicle Move-in	Exhibitors with vehicles are to move in. Other exhibitors can also move in but be mindful that the vehicles need appropriate room to move in.	2:00 PM - 5:00 PM
	SUNDAY, May 31, 2026	
Exhibitor Set-up	Exhibitors move into hall. All exhibitors should be set up by 2:00 PM on Sunday, May 31, 2026.	9:00 AM 2:00 PM
Exhibitor Registration	Exhibitors can collect badges	12:00 PM
Executive Board Meeting	Executive Board meets to discuss association business: Laurel West	10:30 AM 12:30 PM
Ladies Luncheon	Laurel East	11:00 AM 1:00 PM
Attendee Conference Registration	Attendees can collect badges, gifts and Conference program	2:00 PM 5:30 PM
Ribbon Cutting	Join the Board in the ceremonial cutting of the ribbon to open the exhibit hall	2:45 PM

Exhibit Hall Opens	Vendor booth exhibits, raffles and drawings: Joe Conklin	3:00 PM 8:00 PM
Drawing Schedule in the Exhibit Hall	1 st \$250 Drawing	3:45 PM
	2 nd \$250 Drawing	4:45 PM
	3 rd \$500 Drawing	5:30 PM
Welcome Reception with	An added opportunity to network with exhibitors while	4:30 PM
Exhibitors	enjoying hors d' oeuvres and beverages.	5:30 PM
Welcome Message	Chief David Lash welcomes all to the Conference	5:45 PM
Special Guest Speaker	Dick Vermeil & Vince Papale	6:00 PM
		7:00 PM
Dinner	Enjoy dinner in the Exhibit Hall.	7:00 PM
		8:00 PM
Cash Bar	The bar will be open for purchase of beverages.	7:00 PM 8:00 PM
	Beverages with friends and colleagues to wind down the	8:00 PM
Hospitality	day's events. Parkview Ballroom	10:00 PM
Hospitality	day's events. Parkview Ballroom	
	_	10:00 PM
Hospitality Breakfast in the Exhibit Hall	day's events. Parkview Ballroom	
Breakfast in the Exhibit Hall	day's events. Parkview Ballroom MONDAY, June 1, 2026	10:00 PM 7:30 AM 8:30 AM
Breakfast in the Exhibit	day's events. Parkview Ballroom MONDAY, June 1, 2026	10:00 PM 7:30 AM
Breakfast in the Exhibit Hall	day's events. Parkview Ballroom MONDAY, June 1, 2026 Enjoy a hot breakfast in the Exhibit Hall .	10:00 PM 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 8:30 AM
Breakfast in the Exhibit Hall	MONDAY, June 1, 2026 Enjoy a hot breakfast in the Exhibit Hall. Guests arrive and check in at the registration desk. Join the PCPA President and Board of Directors in discussion regarding the association's governance,	10:00 PM 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 8:30 AM 3:00 PM
Breakfast in the Exhibit Hall	MONDAY, June 1, 2026 Enjoy a hot breakfast in the Exhibit Hall. Guests arrive and check in at the registration desk. Join the PCPA President and Board of Directors in	10:00 PM 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 8:30 AM
Breakfast in the Exhibit Hall Registration	MONDAY, June 1, 2026 Enjoy a hot breakfast in the Exhibit Hall. Guests arrive and check in at the registration desk. Join the PCPA President and Board of Directors in discussion regarding the association's governance, finances and election of new board members.	10:00 PM 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 8:30 AM 3:00 PM
Breakfast in the Exhibit Hall Registration Business Meeting	MONDAY, June 1, 2026 Enjoy a hot breakfast in the Exhibit Hall. Guests arrive and check in at the registration desk. Join the PCPA President and Board of Directors in discussion regarding the association's governance, finances and election of new board members. Delaware Room AG Dave Sunday	10:00 PM 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 8:30 AM 3:00 PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM
Breakfast in the Exhibit Hall Registration	MONDAY, June 1, 2026 Enjoy a hot breakfast in the Exhibit Hall. Guests arrive and check in at the registration desk. Join the PCPA President and Board of Directors in discussion regarding the association's governance, finances and election of new board members. Delaware Room	10:00 PM 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 8:30 AM 3:00 PM
Breakfast in the Exhibit Hall Registration Business Meeting	MONDAY, June 1, 2026 Enjoy a hot breakfast in the Exhibit Hall. Guests arrive and check in at the registration desk. Join the PCPA President and Board of Directors in discussion regarding the association's governance, finances and election of new board members. Delaware Room AG Dave Sunday	10:00 PM 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 8:30 AM 3:00 PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

Drawing Schedule in the Exhibit Hall	1 st \$250 Drawing	10:30 AM		
	2 nd \$250 Drawing	11:30 AM		
	3 rd \$500 Drawing	12:30 PM		
	Grand Prize	1:30 PM		
Lunch	Enjoy lunch in the Exhibit Hall	12:00 PM 1:00 PM		
Exhibit Hall Teardown	Exhibit hall is closed for exhibitor teardown	2:00 PM		
Training Session	Delaware Room	2:00 PM 5:00 PM		
Networking Break	Coffee, soda and water in the ?	3:15 PM 3:30 PM		
Incoming President's Reception	Valley Beach and The Venue	6:00 PM 7:00 PM		
Incoming President's Dinner	Valley Beach and The Venue – Enjoy dinner, drinks and classic rock band, "Ear Candy".	7:00 PM 8:00 PM		
Drawing Schedule	1 st \$250 Drawing	6:30 PM		
	2 nd \$250 Drawing	7:30 PM		
Hospitality	Valley Beach	8:00 PM 10:00 PM		
TUESDAY, June 2, 2026				
Breakfast	Enjoy a hot breakfast in the Grand Ballroom	7:30 AM 8:30 AM		
Training Session	Delaware Room	8:45 AM 12:00 PM		
Networking Break	Coffee, soda and water in the ?	10:00 AM 10:15 AM		
PLEAC Meeting	Laurel West Room	10:00 AM 2:00 PM		

Lunch	Enjoy lunch in the Grand Ballroom	12:00 PM 1:00 PM		
Training Session	Delaware Room	1:00 PM 4:00 PM		
Networking Break	Coffee, soda and water in the ?	2:30 PM 2:45 PM		
Regional Meetings	East: Maple	4:15 PM		
	West: Laurel West	4:15 PM		
	Central: Juniper	4:15PM		
	Southeast: Laurel East	4:15 PM		
Reception	Grand Exclusive	6:00 PM 7:00 PM		
Tuesday Banquet Dinner & Grand Ballroom (Ticketed Event)		7:00 PM		
Inaugural Ceremony	MC: Deanna Durante	9:00 PM		
WEDNESDAY, June 3, 2026				
Breakfast	Enjoy a hot breakfast in the Grand Ballroom Foyer	7:30 AM 8:30 AM		
Training Session	Grand Ballroom	8:30 AM 12:00 PM		
Networking Break	Coffee, soda and water in the ?	10:00 AM 10:15 AM		
Drawing Schedule	\$500.00 Drawing (Must attendee session to be included in drawing) Yellow Ticket	11:55 AM		
Conclusion of the Conference	Hope all enjoyed the Conference! 2027 Conference: Wind Creek Bethlehem, April 18 – 21, 2027.	12:00 PM		